
IBBARY.
[189,'ll893.] CATALOGUE LEGISLATIVE LIBRARY. 37

blic Men
in the United

3ns

wealth

e Greeks and

byI Times
ipbell

riyle

the United

iater Britain

Constitution

Lrchitectursl

I

1

1

1

3

5

1

1

2
1

1

1

2

^bj'Sheppard
4

2

1

Trevelyan
1

1

last Century
1

3

1

^land
6

2
way 2

1

&c.
1

6

2

1

1 1

image 3

Vols. I Shelf.

4

6

1

1

1

1

125

218

Author and Title of Book.

122

159
80
156
157
134
158

95

267
47
140

229
it

62
149
285

229

46
266

37
119

37
29

130
126

286
45

13-J

26

122
21

1 50

78

Freeman, E. A
, History of the Norman Conquest
Methods of Historical Studv
Old English History
Office of the Historical Professor
Reign of William Rufus
Subject & Labor Lands of Venice
William the Coiujueror

Freeman's History and Conc|uests of the Saracens
Historical Essays
South Africa

Freer's, Miss, Life of Elizabeth de Valois
Life of Marguerite D'Angouleme

French on Cholera
Fresh Leaves, by L. N. R.
Friends in Council
Frith, W P My Autobiography & Reminiscences
t roissart s Chronicles
Frontier Lands of the Christian and Turk
Froude, Anthony, An Unsolved Riddle

Caesar—A Sketch
English in L-eland
History of England
Lord Beaconsfield

Luther— A short Biography
Oceania, or England and her

Colonies

Short Studies on Great Subjects
The Divorce of Catherine of
Aragon

Fry, Memoirs of Caroline-
Works of Car' line

—

Fry, Mrs., Timpson's Memoirs of—
Fry, Mrs. E., Life and Correspondence of—
Fu Horn's Marvels of Science

Life of Sir Howard DouLdas

Gage, Rev. W. L., The Home of God's People
Gairdner, Jas, The Houses of Lancaster and York
Galileo^ on Astronomy and Mechanics
Galileo's Life, by Brewster
Gallenga's History of Piedmont
gallery of English and Foreign Portraits
Galter'.s Vacation TuUrisls, 1662-3
Galton's Exploring Expedition in Tropical South

Vols.

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

2

1

2

2

1

1

2

2

2

2

1

1

3

12

1

1

I

2


