		-		
k.	Vols	Shelf.	Author and Title of Book.	Vol
olic Men	2	125	Freeman E A History of the News C	
n the United		218	Freeman, E. A, History of the Norman Conquest	5
ol.)	1	. "	Methods of Historical Study	1
ng	1	- 44	Old English History	1
	1	66	Office of the Historical Professor	1
,	li		Reign of William Rufus	2.
*	1	66	Subject & Labor Lands of Venice	1
ens	3		William the Conqueror	1
wealth		122	Freeman's History and Conquests of the Saracene	1
W Call [1]	5	159	Historical Essays	$\overline{2}$
	1	80	South Africa	ī
	1	156	Freer's, Miss, Life of Elizabeth de Valois	
	2	157	Life of Marguerite D'Angouleme	2
	1	134	French on Cholera	2
	1	158	Fresh Leaves, by L. N. R.	1
	1	95	Friends in Council	1
e Greeks and		267	Frith W D Mr. Aut 1:	2
	2	47	Frith, W. P., My Autobiography & Reminiscences	2
	4	140	Floissart's Chronicles	2
, by Sheppard	2		Frontier Lands of the Christian and Turk	2
, suppara	ī	229	Froude, Anthony, An Unsolved Riddle	1
			Gæsar—A Sketch	1
Trevelyan	1	62	English in Ireland	3
rievelyan	1	149	History of England	12
1	1	285	Lord Beaconsfield	
last Century	3	22 9	Luther—A short Biography	1
	1	"	Oceania, or England and her	1
	6		Colonies Colonies	
gland	2	46		1
lway	2	266	Short Studies on Great Subjects	2
1	1	200	The Divorce of Catherine of	
	1	37	Aragon	1
&c.	6	119	Fry, Memoirs of Caroline—	1
	2		Works of Caroline—	11
	1	37	Fry, Mrs., Timpson's Memoirs of—	2
		29	ry, Mrs. E., Life and Correspondence of	ī
Prin a	1	130	Fullom's Marvels of Science	1
arriage	3	126	Life of Sir Howard Douglas	
Times, by			The state of the s	1
pbell	4	286	Gage, Rev. W. L., The Home of God's People	1
rlyle	6	45	Gairdner, Jas, The Houses of Lancaster and York	1
the United		133	Galileo on Astronomy and Mechanics	1
	1	26	Galileo's Life by Promoter	1
	ī	122	Galileo's Life, by Brewster	1
ater Britain	1		Gallenga's History of Piedmont	3
Constitution	î		Gallery of English and Foreign Portraits	7
rchitectural	1	100	Garter's vacation Tourists, 1862–3	i
. C Zuccoulal	1	78	Galton's Exploring Expedition in Tropical South	
1	1	1	Africa	1
				J .